(i) FORM NO. L-20250-D-0405
FMCBE  625 and 875 Clutch-Brakes
BISSC Certified
With and Without Locking Key
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60

ideantification on all product parts list, product price list, unit
assembly drawings, bills of materials, and instruction manuals.
When ordering replacement parts, specify model designation,
REPLACEMENT PARTS
item number, part description, and quantity.  Purchase replacement
parts through your local Nexen Distributor.
16
15
14
27
17
2
3
6
22
21
19
20
18
19
24
13
6
34
33
3
2
26
7
4
5
11
10
23
25
7
11FIGURE  21
1
BISSC CERTIFIED FMCBE
PARTS LIST
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
12 FORM NO. L-20250-D-0405
FIGURE  22
62
13
20
63
59
11
19
30
58
35
19
35
INPUT UNIT
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
11 Stub Shaft 1
 131 VarisealTM 1
19 Key 2
 20 Bearing Flange 1
  301 Bearing 2
35 Retaining Ring (Ext.) 2
58 Retaining Ring (Int.) 1
59 O-ring Seal 1
62 Hex. Head Cap Screw 4
63 Acorn Nut 4
1 Denotes Repair Kit item.  Repair Kit Product No. 827271.